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Paul David Waite Fca, Fcca

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TA6 3LH

Date of birth February 1960
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ASPEN WAITE GROUP LIMITED
ASPEN WAITE MEDIA LIMITED
ASPEN WAITE IRELAND LIMITED
TRUSTED CAPITAL LIMITED
PILLOW BOW COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TUNGSTEN SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
LTD

ASPEN WAITE FOOD LIMITED
ASPEN WAITE KINGWELL LTD
MEMORIAL WOODLANDS LIMITED
MEMORIAL WOODLANDS FUNERAL
PLAN LIMITED

BRISTOL MEMORIAL WOODLANDS
FP LIMITED

MW FUNERAL DIRECTORS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Paul David Waite Fca, Fcca

Number

13903444
13147507
12613049
10742722
10997968

Number
13002854

12691859
12642468
08377379
06271362
06280057

10917291

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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923691889

923691889
Rubis House 15 Friarn Street
Bridgwater
Somerset
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
09/02/2022
20/01/2021
20/05/2020
18/04/2019
06/10/2017

App. Date
06/11/2020

23/06/2020
03/06/2020
01/01/2018
01/01/2018
01/01/2018

16/08/2017

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/08/2022

01/12/2022
09/08/2023
28/01/2020
28/01/2020
28/01/2020

28/01/2020

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



