Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Paul David Waite Fca, Fcca

923691889

## **Director Information**

Title Mr

Name Paul David Waite Fca, Fcca Number

Postcode TA6 3LH Address Rubis House 15 Friam Street

**Honours** 

Bridgwater Somerset

923691889

United Kingdom

Date of birth February 1960 Nationality British

Total current 5

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name ASPEN WAITE GROUP LIMITED ASPEN WAITE MEDIA LIMITED ASPEN WAITE IRELAND LIMITED TRUSTED CAPITAL LIMITED PILLOW BOW COMPANY LIMITED	Number 13903444 13147507 12613049 10742722 10997968	Company Status Active - Accounts Filed	App. Date 09/02/2022 20/01/2021 20/05/2020 18/04/2019 06/10/2017	Res. Date	Position Director Director Director Director Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
TUNGSTEN SUSTAINABLE ENERGY	13002854	Active - Accounts Filed	06/11/2020	17/08/2022	Director
LTD					
ASPEN WAITE FOOD LIMITED	12691859	In Liquidation	23/06/2020	01/12/2022	Director
ASPEN WAITE KINGWELL LTD	12642468	Active - Accounts Filed	03/06/2020	09/08/2023	Director
MEMORIAL WOODLANDS LIMITED	08377379	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2018	28/01/2020	Director
MEMORIAL WOODLANDS FUNERAL	06271362	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2018	28/01/2020	Director
PLAN LIMITED					
BRISTOL MEMORIAL WOODLANDS	06280057	Active - Accounts Filed	01/01/2018	28/01/2020	Director
FP LIMITED					
MW FUNERAL DIRECTORS LIMITED	10917291	Active - Accounts Filed	16/08/2017	28/01/2020	Director